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Hotel Price Index

AVERAGE HOTEL PRICES - 2015
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CITY

New York
Los Angeles
Chicago
Dallas
Philadelphia

Houston

Washington D.C.

Miami
Atlanta
Boston

San Francisco
Detroit
Orlando

San Diego
Las Vegas

Phoenix

Indianapolis
Salt Lake City

Denver
New Orleans
St. Louis
Seattle
Minneapolis
San Antonio

San Jose

Avg: $169
January
$243
$197
$154
$148
$172
$149
$204
$243
$164
$224
$225
$166
$140
$148
$156
$154
$118
$134
$175
$189
$126
$172
$144
$118
$170

Jeremy Crider  US Public Relations

jeremy.crider@trivago.com
Source: www.trivago.com

Avg: $177
February
$245
$196
$163
$143
$189
$157
$235
$256
$163
$219
$233
$154
$151
$165
$134
$182
$120
$128
$169
$238
$130
$191
$148
$127
$180

Avg: $196
March
$297
$203
$213
$154
$207
$157
$306
$262
$163
$304
$262
$155
$167
$176
$149
$200
$124
$132
$177
$247
$148
$196
$164
$148
$186

Avg: $212
April
$377
$219
$259
$158
$228
$161
$361
$223
$176
$367
$280
$172
$162
$186
$157
$161
$158
$139
$188
$253
$158
$218
$182
$143
$207

Avg: $219 | Avg: $211 Avg: $210 | Avg:$202 | Avg.$211 Avg. $221 Avg. $197 | Avg.$167
May June July August September October November December
$410 $372 $317 $320 $430 $430 $378 $365
$219 $227 $252 $245 $220 $219 $210 $198
$333 $311 $299 $267 $293 $307 $259 $189
$150 $148 $145 $147 $157 $163 $152 $136
$246 $244 $200 $198 $247 $241 $217 $191
$173 $146 $149 $143 $150 $154 $144 $125
$361 $321 $282 $238 $291 $346 $290 $201
$186 $153 $153 $148 $147 $182 $196 $203
$172 $172 $198 $169 $185 $184 $172 $152
$430 $410 $389 $377 $413 $454 $347 $228
$304 $311 $324 $341 $348 $350 $279 $210
$169 $168 $172 $166 $166 $165 $159 $149
$144 $138 $147 $130 $126 $139 $141 $149
$187 $193 $237 $207 $180 $180 $173 $141
$177 $132 $133 $137 $158 $172 $178 $118
$132 $108 $101 $98 $117 $136 $135 $116
$148 $134 $139 $144 $131 $134 $127 $122
$136 $137 $134 $152 $146 $145 $129 $114
$201 $209 $212 $204 $209 $203 $178 $148
$245 $199 $195 $172 $177 $234 $200 $179
$166 $159 $163 $154 $165 $164 $151 $118
$246 $319 $321 $328 $272 $228 $192 $167
$200 $237 $214 $215 $207 $257 $205 $160
$138 $134 $171 $138 $127 $127 $117 $110
$196 $205 $206 $211 $211 $209 $199 $179

The tHPI shows the average price in USD for a standard double room, based on 25 of the most popular
US cities.




