

1

AVERAGE HOTEL PRICES - 2015

	CITY	Avg: \$169 January	Avg: \$177 February	Avg: \$196 March	Avg: \$212 April	Avg: \$219 May	Avg: \$211 June	Avg: \$210 July	Avg: \$202 August	Avg. \$211 September	Avg. \$221 October	Avg. \$197 November	Avg. \$167 December
1	New York	\$243	\$245	\$297	\$377	\$410	\$372	\$317	\$320	\$430	\$430	\$378	\$365
2	Los Angeles	\$197	\$196	\$203	\$219	\$219	\$227	\$252	\$245	\$220	\$219	\$210	\$198
3	Chicago	\$154	\$163	\$213	\$259	\$333	\$311	\$299	\$267	\$293	\$307	\$259	\$189
4	Dallas	\$148	\$143	\$154	\$158	\$150	\$148	\$145	\$147	\$157	\$163	\$152	\$136
5	Philadelphia	\$172	\$189	\$207	\$228	\$246	\$244	\$200	\$198	\$247	\$241	\$217	\$191
6	Houston	\$149	\$157	\$157	\$161	\$173	\$146	\$149	\$143	\$150	\$154	\$144	\$125
7	Washington D.C.	\$204	\$235	\$306	\$361	\$361	\$321	\$282	\$238	\$291	\$346	\$290	\$201
8	Miami	\$243	\$256	\$262	\$223	\$186	\$153	\$153	\$148	\$147	\$182	\$196	\$203
9	Atlanta	\$164	\$163	\$163	\$176	\$172	\$172	\$198	\$169	\$185	\$184	\$172	\$152
10	Boston	\$224	\$219	\$304	\$367	\$430	\$410	\$389	\$377	\$413	\$454	\$347	\$228
11	San Francisco	\$225	\$233	\$262	\$280	\$304	\$311	\$324	\$341	\$348	\$350	\$279	\$210
12	Detroit	\$166	\$154	\$155	\$172	\$169	\$168	\$172	\$166	\$166	\$165	\$159	\$149
	Orlando	\$140	\$151	\$167	\$162	\$144	\$138	\$147	\$130	\$126	\$139	\$141	\$149
14	San Diego	\$148	\$165	\$176	\$186	\$187	\$193	\$237	\$207	\$180	\$180	\$173	\$141
	Las Vegas	\$156	\$134	\$149	\$157	\$177	\$132	\$133	\$137	\$158	\$172	\$178	\$118
16	Phoenix	\$154	\$182	\$200	\$161	\$132	\$108	\$101	\$98	\$117	\$136	\$135	\$116
17	Indianapolis	\$118	\$120	\$124	\$158	\$148	\$134	\$139	\$144	\$131	\$134	\$127	\$122
18	Salt Lake City	\$134	\$128	\$132	\$139	\$136	\$137	\$134	\$152	\$146	\$145	\$129	\$114
19	Denver	\$175	\$169	\$177	\$188	\$201	\$209	\$212	\$204	\$209	\$203	\$178	\$148
20	New Orleans	\$189	\$238	\$247	\$253	\$245	\$199	\$195	\$172	\$177	\$234	\$200	\$179
21	St. Louis	\$126	\$130	\$148	\$158	\$166	\$159	\$163	\$154	\$165	\$164	\$151	\$118
22	Seattle	\$172	\$191	\$196	\$218	\$246	\$319	\$321	\$328	\$272	\$228	\$192	\$167
23	Minneapolis	\$144	\$148	\$164	\$182	\$200	\$237	\$214	\$215	\$207	\$257	\$205	\$160
24	San Antonio	\$118	\$127	\$148	\$143	\$138	\$134	\$171	\$138	\$127	\$127	\$117	\$110
25	San Jose	\$170	\$180	\$186	\$207	\$196	\$205	\$206	\$211	\$211	\$209	\$199	\$179

Jeremy Crider • US Public Relations jeremy.crider@trivago.com Source: www.trivago.com

The tHPI shows the average price in USD for a standard double room, based on 25 of the most popular US cities.